
 

COMPANIES  

RECOMMENDED  

BY RIVERBEND RESIDENTS 

This list does not constitute an endorsement by the 

Association, Staff, or Board Members of the products or 

services so advertised. It is merely a compilation of 

satisfaction reported by our residents who have utilized the 

services below.             12/28/15 

 
APPLIANCE REPAIR:  
Sterling Appliance (703) 771-4688 http://www.sterlingappliance.com/  

Loudoun Appliance Repair (703) 729-2584  

 

BATH GRAB BARS (and other home modifications):  

Greg Sieb/Granting You Access 703-433-0380 http://grantingyouaccess.com/  

STEP IN BATH:  
Access Designs (434) 295-0654 (Charlottesville, VA) 

 

CARE GIVERS:  

Assistance for Seniors (703) 319-8787  

Capital Caring (hospice) 1-855-571-5700 http://www.capitalcaring.org/  

Comfort Keepers (703) 435-2500 http://herndon-248.comfortkeepers.com/  

GraceFulCare (703) 904-3994 http://www.gracefulcare.com/  

Loudoun County Agency on Aging (703) 777-0257 http://www.loudoun.gov/aaa  

The Medical Team (703) 779-0045  

Visiting Angels (571) 258-0111 www.visitingangels.com  

 

CARPET CLEANING:  
Absolute Carpet Care (703) 925-0022 http://www.absolutecarpetcare.com/  

Stanley Steamer (1-800) 783-3637 www.stanleysteemer.com/  

Able Hands (703) 590-8271 

 

CARPET/TILE COMPANIES:  
Sterling Carpet (703) 430-6229 http://www.sterlingcarpetshops.com/  

Weller Tile (703) 729-0303  

Abbey Carpet (703) 450-8181 http://www.abbeycarpet.com/  

 

COMPUTER REPAIR: 

Help With Your PC (Gary Lissak) 703-673-8564 http://www.helpwithurpc.com/  

IT is Simple 703-627-6778 http://www.it-is-simple.net/  

Geek Squad at Best Buy 1-800-433-5778 www.bestbuy.com/Geek-Squad  

Computer Connection (Wayne Waters) 703-777-7037 

http://computerconnectionleesburg.com/home.html 
 

MOVING COMPANIES:  
JK Moving & Storage (703) 260-4282 http://www.jkmoving.com/  

Two Guys and A Truck 703-542-3617 http://www.afewgoodmenmoving.com/free-quote  

Graebel Movers 703-348-5050 http://www.graebelmoving.com/Arlington  
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East Wind Movers (703)777-7333 http://www.loudounsbestmovers.com/  

Moyer & Sons (Clarksburg, MD) (301) 869-3896 http://www.moyerandsons.com/  

Lloyd's Transfer 540-931-9150 http://www.navlagent.com/us/lloyds-transfer-and-storage-berryville  

MEDICAL SUPPLY:  
A1 Medical Supply, Inc. 1-877-530-7800 http://a1medsupply.com/  

 

PAINTING:  
Virginia Painting (703) 669-4115  

Hann & Hann (703) 524-0222 http://www.hannandhann.com/  

De-La-Fe Painting Co. (703) 941-3097  

Richard Stone/Blue Ridge Painting (703) 777-7194   

 

PET CARE: 

Loudoun Cat Care 703-777-3767 http://loudouncatcare.com/  

Healthy Hound Dog Daycare/Kennel 703-464-0056 healthyhoundplayground.com 

Belly Rubs (dog walking/grooming) (571) 295-5516 http://www.bellyrubspetcare.com/  

4 Paws on the Go 571-246-8408 www.4POTG.com 

PHARMACIES THAT DELIVER PRESCRIPTIONS: .  

Lansdowne Pharmacy (703) 723-2800 19465 Deerfield Ave # 107 

Medicap Pharmacy (Ashburn) (703) 858-9616 

http://www.medicap.com/pharmacy-locations/virginia/ashburn/home  
 

PIANO TUNER: 
Rick Normoyle, Piano Technician, 301-926-1349; rikeyboard@aol.com  

PLUMBING:  
M.E. Flow (703) 997-7161 https://www.meflow.com/  

Kiddco (703) 596-3014 http://www.kiddcoplumbing.com/  

F & L Plumbing (703) 777-4926 

Value Plumbing (540) 439-3700 

Wacker Plumbing (703) 450-5565 http://www.wackerplumbing.com/  

Parrish Services (703) 659 6069 http://www.parrishservices.com/services  

(Heating, AC, Plumbing, Garbage Disposal Install)  

 

SCREEN REPAIR:  
American Screen and Glass (703) 471-4500 http://americanscreenandglass.com/  

 

TAXI SERVICE:  
Dulles Taxi (703) 481-8181 http://www.dullestaxi.com/  

 

VENT CLEANING:  
Atlantic Duct Cleaning (703) 435-4485 http://www.atlanticductcleaning.com  

 

WINDOW TREATMENT: 

The Blind, Shade & Shutter, Co. (703) 669-2400 http://www.blindshadeandshutter.com/  

Next Day Blinds (installed original blinds in LWVA) 703-443-1466 http://www.nextdayblinds.com/  
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